Game Type

League

Pre-Season Tourney
Playoffs

World Series
Satellite

TOTALS

November 8th, 2009

Record
BOILERS 07

Won Lost Tie

20 0 0
2 1 1
4 0 0
0 2 0
9 2 0

35 5 1

RF

319
30
35

96

487
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RA

36
23

23
42

127

Pct

1.000
625
1.000
.000
.818

866
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