## Record BOILERS 07

Game Type	Won	Lost	Tie	RF	RA	Pct
League	20	0	0	319	36	1.000
Pre-Season Tourney	2	1	1	30	23	.625
Playoffs	4	0	0	35	3	1.000
World Series	0	2	0	7	23	.000
Satellite	9	2	0	96	42	.818
TOTALS	35	5	1	487	127	.866